
• Wednesday, January 10 @ 5 p.m.
700 Olive Street
Saint Paul, MN 
Topic: Pregnancy & Families Round Table

• Wednesday, February 7 @ 5 p.m.
700 Olive Street
Saint Paul, MN 
Topic: Meet with Saint Paul/Minneapolis Mayors

• Wednesday, March 7, 5-8 p.m.
National Association of Women in Construction 
Week tradeswomen meet-and-greet
Location TBD

• Saturday, April 7 @ 8 a.m.
740 Olive Street
Saint Paul, MN 
Girls Build with 100 Girl Scouts ages 11-14

• Saturday, April 28 @ 8 a.m.
Local 1382, 6692 10th Ave SW, Rochester, MN 
Girls Build with 50 Girl Scouts ages 11-14

• Saturday, May 5 @ 9:30 a.m. 
Cinco de Mayo parade - West Saint Paul, MN

• Wednesday, June 6 @ 5 p.m.
700 Olive Street
Saint Paul, MN 
Topic: Planning/building annual Pride float

• Sunday, June 24 @ 10:30 a.m.
PRIDE parade - Downtown Minneapolis, MN

• Wednesday, July 11 @ 5 p.m.
700 Olive Street
Saint Paul, MN 
Topic: Financial Planning/Living Wills

• Wednesday, August 1 @ 5 p.m.
700 Olive Street
Saint Paul, MN 
Topic: Elections/Get Out The Vote

• August 26-29
UBC Sisters in the Brotherhood Convention
Las Vegas, NV
Join hundreds of Sisters from across the U.S. 
and Canada to network, and to learn about how 
to be more involved in the future of the UBC.

• Saturday, September 15 @ 5 p.m.
Bonfire @ home of Kate Weber
Cannon Falls, MN

• Wednesday, October 3 @ 5 p.m.
700 Olive Street
Saint Paul, MN 
Topic: Foreman/Superintendent Round Table

• Wednesday, November 7 @ 5 p.m.
700 Olive Street
Saint Paul, MN 
Topic: Planning for 2019

• Saturday, December 8 @ 5 p.m. 
Holiday Party
Location TBA        
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651-341-4420 • bpecks@ncsrcc.org

Christa Mardaus 
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Questions?

• August 26-29
UBC Sisters in the Brotherhood Convention
Las Vegas, NV
Join hundreds of Sisters from across the U.S. 
and Canada to network, and to learn about how 
to be more involved in the future of the UBC.

 ***Dates/times subject to change


